Parul Food Products

https://www.indiamart.com/parul-food-products/

Our company holds vast experience in this domain and is involved in the manufacturing of Sweet Muffins, Cream Roll and many more. All these products are provided to the customer after tested on various quality parameters.







About Us

Established in the year 2009, Parul Food Products is one of the reputed names in the market. The ownership type of our company is a sole proprietorship. The head office of our corporation is situated in New Delhi, Delhi. Leveraging the skills of our qualified team of professionals, we are instrumental in manufacturing(processing) a wide range of Sweet Muffins, Cream Roll, Spicy Snacks, Delicious Puffs and many more. The offered product range is processed under hygienic condition using fresh ingredients, which make them best in terms of quality. We give utmost importance towards the packaging of whole assortment, in order to protect our entire gamut from moisture and dust. Besides, it is because of our ethical business dealings, quality approved range, easy payment solution and timely delivery schedule that we have acquired a distinct niche in industry.

For more information, please visit

https://www.indiamart.com/parul-food-products/about-us.html



SWEET MUFFINS



Chocolate Muffins



Mix Fruit Muffins



Cake Mix Fruit



Eggless Muffin Cake

CREAM ROLL



Crunchy Choco Roll



Mango Cream Roll



Chocolate Cream Roll



Orange Cream Roll

SPICY SNACKS



Tasty Tangy Sticks



Delicious Snacks



Snack Rings



Spicy Snacks Rings

DELICIOUS PUFFS



Spicy Puffs



Tomato Puffs



Namkeen Puffs



Rice Puffs

CREAM WAFER



Orange Cream Wafer



Mango Cream Wafer



Chocolate Cream Wafer

FRIED FRYUMS



Crunchy Fryums



Pasta Fryums



Spicy Fryums

OTHER PRODUCTS:



Spicy Snacks



Delicious Puffs



Crunchy Snacks



Corn Snacks

Factsheet

Year of Establishment : 2009

Nature of Business : Manufacturer

Total Number of Employees : Upto 10 People



CONTACT US

Parul Food Products

Contact Person: Ved Prakash Garg

Khasra No. 110/10, Firni Road, Industrial Area Mundka Delhi - 110041, India



